List of Academic Colleges with its level wise male and female enrollment

Government Colleges

Level Survey Year: 2019-2020
Institution Ph.d M.Phil Grzgztate thanddlf;te PG Diploma Diploma Certificate Integrated Total Grand
Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female ] Male | Female ] Male | Female ] Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female vzl

Goa College of Home Science
Campal Panaji 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1] 150 151
(Id: C-30824)
Goa College of Music Altinho
Panaji 0 0 0 0 9 3 56 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 46 111
(Id: C-30869)
Govt.College of Arts Science &
Commerce Khandola 1 9 0 0 60] 132] 358 606 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 419 747 1166
(Id: C-35081)
Govt.College of Arts Science &
Commerce Quepem 1 0 0 0 37 66] 514| 1091 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 552| 1157 1709
(Id: C-30845)
Govt.College of Arts Science &
Commerce Sanquelim 0 0 0 0 22 85| 562 833 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 584] 918 1502
(Id: C-30847)
Govt. College of Commerce Borda
Margao 0 0 0 0 0 0] 155 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 155 159 314
(Id: C-30848)
Sant Sohirobanath Ambiye
Government College of Arts and 18] 25| ol o 25| 42| 190| 284/ ol of of of of of o o 242 351 593
Commerce, Virnoda, Pernem-Goa
(Id: C-30862)

Total 20 34 0 0] 153] 328] 1845] 3166 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 2018] 3528 5546




Aided Colleges

Sr.
No

Ph.d

M.Phil

Post
Graduate

Under
Graduate

PG Diploma

Diploma

Certificate

Integrated

Total

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male | Female | Male | Female

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male | Female

Male

Female

Grand
Total

Carmel College of Arts Science &
Commerce for Women
(Id: C-33103)

6] 109 0] 841

950

956

Cuncolim Educational Societys
College of Arts & Commerce
Cuncolim

(Id: C-30867)

193] 358

193

358

551

Dempo Charities Trust Dhempe
College of Arts & Science Miramar
(Id: C-30842)

278] 699

286

730

1016

Dempo Charities Trust's S. S.
Dempo College of Commerce &
Economics

(1d: C-30828)

31 56] 596 616

630

677

1307

Devi Sharvani Education Societys
V.M. Salgaocar College of Law
Miramar Panaji

(Id: C-30825)

10 11

23 441 280 489

313

544

857

Dnyan Prabodhini Mandals Shree
Mallikarjun College and Shri
Chetan Manju Desai College
Delem-Canacona, Goa

(Id: C-30865)

206] 294

206

294

500




Dnyanprassarak Mandal's College
and Research Centre, Assagao,
Bardez, Goa -403507

(Id: C-30843)

39

118

734

712

775

835

1610

DON BOSCO COLLEGE OF
AGRICULTURE
(Id: C-59541)

96

72

96

72

168

Fr. Agnel College of Arts &
Commerce Pilar
(Id: C-30863)

316

504

322

508

830

10

Ganpat Parsekar College Of
Education
(Id: C-58207)

47

334

47

334

381

11

Goa Vidyaprasarak Mandal's Dr.
Dada Vaidya College of Education,
Ponda

(Id: C-35084)

23

31

166

39

189

228

12

Goa Vidyaprasarak Mandals Gopal
Govind Poy Raiturcar College of
Commerce and Economics
Farmagudi Ponda

(Id: C-30818)

18

282

370

291

388

679

13

Parvatibai Chowgule College of
Arts and Science - Autonomous
(Id: C-30820)

46

111

450

1029

27

18

526

1163

1689

14

Ponda Education Society Shri Ravi
S Naik College of Arts & Science
(Id: C-30860)

17

64

ikl

832

350

896

1246

15

Rosary College of Commerce &
Arts Navelim
(Id: C-30852)

14

27

560

1130

575

1162

1737




16

Saraswat Vidyalayas Sridora
Caculo College of Commerce &
Management Studies Mapusa
(Id: C-30834)

440

413

440

413

853

17

St Xaviers College of Arts Science
& Commerce Mapusa
(Id: C-30875)

24

126

1034

1782

1058

1908

2966

18

SWAMI VIVEKANAND VIDYA
PRASARAK MANDALS
COLLEGE OF COMMERCE,

(Id: C-46327)

82

86

82

86

168

19

VIDYA PRABODHINI COLLEGE
OF COMMERCE, EDUCATION,
COMPUTER AND
MANAGEMENT,
VIDYANAGAR, ALTO
PORVORIM

(Id: C-46328)

187

sl

187

539

726

20

Vidya Vikas Mandals Govind
Ramnath Kare College of Law
Margao

(1d: C-30838)

g

33

88

67

144

110

274

384

21

Vidya Vikas Mandals Shree
Damodar College of Commerce &
Economics Margao

(Id: C-30846)

13

55

540

507

553

562

1115

22

Zantye Brothers Educational
Foundations Narayan Zantye
College of Commerce Bicholim
(Id: C-30873)

32

229

272

242

306

548




St. Joseph Vaz College, Cortalim
23|(1d: c-59784) 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 38 68
SHREE SATERI PISSANI
EDUCATION SOCEITY'S SHRI
GOPAL GAONKAR MEMORIAL
GOA MULTI FACULTY 0 0 0 0 0 0] 201 211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 201 211 412
COLLEGE, DHARBANDORA
24 (1d: C-49982)
Murgaon Education Societys
CelllaU A e of o of o 121 36| eso] 78] of of of o o of o o 67| 794 1465
Zuarinagar
25](1d: C-30864)
Nirmala Institute of Education
Altinho Panaji 0 0 0 0 3 26 15] 184 1 13 1 96 0 0 0 0 201 319 339
26](1d: C-30850)
TOTAL 27 35 0 0] 271] 915] 7805] 12990 31 36 1 96 0 Ol 114] 478] 8249| 145501 22799
Self Finanaced Colleges
. Post Under . : - Grand
Ph.d M.Phil Graduate Graduate PG Diploma Diploma Certificate Integrated Total Total
Sr.
No Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female ] Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female | Male | Female
Ponda Education Societys College
of Education Farmagudi Ponda 0 0 0 0 0 0 12| 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12| 188 200
1](1d: C-30868)
Goa Salesian Societys Don Bosco
College Panaji 0 0 0 0 6 71 310 236 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 316] 243 559
2](1d: C-30823)




Kala Academy College of Theatre

Arts 33| 14 0 0 3] 14 47
(Id: C-60881)
VIKAS PARISHAD MANDRE
COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
AND ECONOMICS, 46| 67 0 0 46| 67 113
MANDHLAMANJ, MANDREM
(Id: C-46326)
RAMANATA CRISNA PAI
RAIKAR SCHOOL OF
AGRICULTURE 0 0 3| 12 3| 12 50
(Id: C-63889)
TOTAL 401 505 38 12 445 524 969

Source: AISHE Report 2019-20




